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9,466,855 8,675,876 A 84% 9,105,845 5.0%
1 [3511011 178,124 111,955 A 37.1%] A 0.6989% 143,937 28.6%
2 16111011 604,373 546,053 A 96% A 0.6160% 565,725 3.6%
3 3541031 207,355 149,289 A 28.0% A 0.6134% 195,774 31.1%
4 13421099 98,732 72810 A 26.3%| A 0.2738% 91671 25.9%
5 13541021 62,677 43,573 A 30.5%| A 0.2018% 56,143 28.8%
6 14111021 77,200 59,834 A 22.5%] A 0.1834% 59,229 A 1.0%
7 13521011 35,890 18974 A 47.1%| A 0.1787% 26,663 40.5%
8 13021011 28,260 12,453 A 55.9%| A 0.1670% 20,213 62.3%
9 15111001 161,670 145993 A 9.7% A 0.1656% 159,069 9.0%
10 |8222011 120,148 105,948 A 118% A 0.1500% 102316 A 3.4%
1 [6112011 329413 358,007 8.7% 0.3020% 374,260 4.5%
2 16211012 152,105 170,103 11.8% 0.1901% 144047 A 15.3%
3 14131011 63,500 73210 15.3% 0.1026% 67,023 A 85%
4 18112011 165,707 173435 4.7% 0.0816% 171722 A 1.0%
5 18311021 79,583 84,785 6.5% 0.0549% 87,000 2.6%
6 8611031 40,867 45,683 11.8% 0.0509% 42929 A 6.0%
7 18519031 37812 41919 10.9% 0.0434% 35991 A 14.1%
8 13622011 8214 11,966 45.7% 0.0396% 8,728 A 27.1%
9 12061011 76419 79,652 4.2% 0.0341% 81511 2.3%
10 |6422011 473411 476,577 0.7% 0.0334% 465,822 A 23%
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2,780,777 2,764,849 A 0.6% 27.2% 29.6% 2.4%
1 50 43,361 32,904 A 24.1%| A 0.3760% 23.4% 28.3% 4.9%
2 79 383,943 375853 A 2.1% A 0.2909% 74.4% 74.7% 0.3%
3 64 111895 106,355 A 50% A 0.1993% 29.7% 27.7% A 2.0%
4 74 75,763 70,330 A 7.2% A 0.1954% 21.6% 21.0% A 0.5%
5 05 201,908 197,006 A 24% A 0.1763% 62.9% 63.0% 0.1%
1 63 415,755 436,378 5.0% 0.7416% 44.0% 47.7% 3.7%
2 72 13,890 18119 30.4% 0.1521% 18.1% 24.2% 6.1%
3 68 85541 88938 4.0% 0.1222% 47.5% 48.9% 1.4%
4 66 473,026 476,197 0.7% 0.1140% 99.9% 99.9% 0.0%
5 69 13,146 16,031 21.9% 0.1037% 34.3% 42.0% 7.7%
1,084,978 974,635 A 10.2% 10.6% 10.4% A 0.2%
1 57 264,872 229,166 A 13.5%] A 3.2909% 74.9% 72.9% A 2.0%
2 39 66,028 43399 A 343%] A 20856% 42.1% 50.4% 8.3%
3 38 47,990 37,597 A 21.7% A 0.9579% 42.6“/£| 44.9% 2.2%
4 51 17,255 9,824 A 43.1%] A 0.6849% 39.8% 42.9% 3.1%
5 59 65149 58148 A _10.7%) A 06452%] 100.00/3| 100.0% 0.0%|
1 58 129,093 141,114 9.3% 1.1079% 100.0% 100.0% 0.0%
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4 01 2161 2458 13.7% 0.0274% 1.40/3| 1.7% 0.2%
5 07 950 999 5.2% 0.0045% 4.3% 5.5% 1.2%

-46 -




0.06
A
.

0.05 *
0.04
0.03 . o *
0.02

*

¢
0.01 } i . *
*
*
o

0.00 1 +—e o;.too * 0 *
A001 *

A00O3 A0.02 A0.01 o0.00 0.01 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.05 0.06

-47 -



90.0% 83.8% 83.4% 82.5%

80.0% . —

70.0% — .|

60.0% . —

50.0% 3% AS2%TAE A%

39.8%
40.0% - — WINNN DN W— 3720 383% 77

30.0% — ] —— B

20,0% e - — g R
107% 114%  113% 101% @ 11.1%

8.8%

10.0% -

0.0% -
22 20 21 22

407
1,469 453 7,695 A46 6,227 A10.3

4537695]  4071460]  a 103% 44.4% 4369 A 0.7%

1| 52 268,029 186228] 4 3054 4 18027k 86.0% 853% & 0.7%

2 | a1 116.116 79.981] 4 311%[ 4 0.7963% 78.8% 7824 4 0.6%

3 | 49 115136 88185 4 234%] 4 0.5939% 77.0% 79.2% 224

4 | 63 305,583 283210] _ a 7.3%| a 04930% 32.3% 3106 & 14%

5 [ 30 82419 62006 & 2474[ & 0.4479% 90.0%[  1027% 3.8

1T | 64 258,014 272838 5.7h| _ 0.3267% 68.5% 7L.0% 2.5%

2 | 53 28,901 31573 924 0.0589% 37.9% 44.1% 6.2%

3 | 21 76,180 78,615 324 00537% 86.7% 85.66 & 10%

4 | 70 85,605 86,006 054 00088k 44.2% 45.4% 124

5 | 14 3301 3,681 1154 00084k 73.8% 98.8% 25.0%

(3)
66 2,805

76 3,123 A10 317 Al13.1

-48 -



0.05

0.04

0.03

0.02

0.01

A0.01

A0.02

A0.03

763,123 662,805 A 13.1% 8.2% 7.6% 0.5%
1 04 136,115 121748] A 10.6%] A 1.8827% 99.0% 98.9% 0.1%
2 48 33,615 27512] A 18.2%] a 0.7997% 65.3% 71.5% 6.3%
3 34 20,210 14274] A 29.4% a 0.7778% 56.9% 55.1% 1.9%
4 39 14,802 8977] 4 39.4u a 0.7633% 15.0% 16.1% 1.1%
5 52 10,746 6097] A 433% A 0.6093% 4.0% 3.3% 0.7%
1 46 18,028 19,520 8.3%]  0.1956% 19.3% 22.7% 3.4%
2 21 11,465 12137 59%  0.0881% 13.6% 13.8% 0.2%
3 08 31422 31,699 09%  0.0363% 62.0% 65.7% 3.6%
4 11 3,008 3,234 7.5% oozgsﬂ &sﬂ 8.4% Lsﬂ
5 06 4,496 4641 3.20% 0.0190%| 5 4% 5.7% 0.3%)

[ ]
| I
| ¥ ol |

=49 -



(4)

0.004

0.002

0.000 A

A0.002

A0.004

A0.006

A0.008

A0.010

A0.012

0.010

0.008

0.006

0.004

0.002

0.000

A0.002

A0.004

A0.006

-50 -




()

460 4,407 492
9,159 A32 4,752 AG.6

4920159 4604407] a4 664 52.1% 531k 1.0%
L] 52 69,954 36556] 4 47.7%] a 0.6775k 232 1724 A 60k
2 | 39 52871 28040 4 4704 a 05037k 37.2% 3634 4 00K
3 | 63 623,177 606507] A 2.7% 4 0.3382% 66.7% 67.1% 0.4%|
4 | 57 164,998 149671 a 9.3%[ 4 0.3110% 46.7% 4764 10K
5 | 49 41846 28228] A 325%] a 02763k 316k 2864 4 30K
T | 58 59,979 68137 136%]  0.1655% 46.5% 48.3% L8k
2 | 68 113,920 120,758 6.0% _ 0.1387% 63.7% 66.8% 3.1%
3 | 64 230,825 236,404 24%__ 01132% 62.8% 6284 4 00K
4 |66 419,188 424,680 135 0.1114% 88.5H 89.1% 0.6%
5 | 76 28394 31,700 116%]  0.0671% 312 3714 5.9%

70.0%

63.8% 639%  633%

60.0%

54.9%  543%

50.0% 1 A7.8%

40.0% -

30.0% -

20.0% -

10.0% +-

0.0% -

-51 -



(6)

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

%

T

et

i

et

b

b

N

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

0%

-52 -



0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

| | | ]
L ] =
L [ =

()

-B53 -



-54 -



@

81

5,015,500 805,280 4,210,220
4,291,000 766,211 3,524,789
2,896,000 509,964 2,386,036
1,395,000 256,247 1,138,753

712,000 37,220 674,780
125,000 17,710 107,290
202,000 16,903 185,097
385,000 2,607 382,393
12,500 1,849 10,651
4,100 964 3,136
8,400 885 7,515

-55 -




1 871 1,428
985 24

13,309 12,300

11,856 10,871 985
1,452 1,428 24

805,280 766,211 39,069

747,788 710,490 37,298
57,492 55,721 1,771

1 4,75 1,628

1 6,383

1,452
1 7,835

- 56 -



1

()

3
3.3144

9,235

1912 1,472 440
2,432 2,258 174
0 0 0
143 121 22
6 5 1
19 16 3
0 0 0
5 5 1
8 7 1
16,383 14,755 1,628
3 6,031
3.2518 3.3092

- 57 -

3,204



4 2,028 4,183 4 6,211
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